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Global Wildlife Road Trip 6/22/2024

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Food-N-Fun                                                         

LA-182 @ Darnell Rd

Go Southeast on LA-182 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.

in 24.30 miles Turn right on to LA-3215 8:36 AM 24.30 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn left on to Frontage Rd 8:37 AM 24.90 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn left on to LA-317 8:40 AM 26.90 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to US-90E on ramp 8:41 AM 26.95 mi.

in 15.50 miles Exit right on to Exit 175 A/Federal Ave (Morgan City) 8:57 AM 42.45 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Federal Ave 8:58 AM 42.50 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to LA-182 / Brashear Ave 8:59 AM 42.55 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to Sixth St 9:00 AM 42.75 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to Margueriet St 9:01 AM 42.95 mi.

in 0.20 miles Go Straight on to LA-70 / Margueriet St 9:02 AM 43.15 mi.

in 16.00 miles Turn right on to LA-70  9:19 AM 59.15 mi.

in 2.90 miles STOP at Circle K (Pierre Part) 9:23 AM 62.05 mi.

Continue North on LA-70 9:43 AM 62.05 mi.

in 22.00 miles Turn right on LA-70 10:09 AM 84.05 mi.

in 10.00 miles Turn right on to LA-22 (Sorrento) 10:23 AM 94.05 mi.

in 4.50 miles Turn right on LA-22  10:30 AM 98.55 mi.

in 6.40 miles Keep right on Traffic circle to stay on LA-22 10:38 AM 104.95 mi.

in 4.10 miles STOP at Red's Restaurant & Bar 10:43 AM 109.05 mi.

Continue SE on LA-22 12:28 PM 109.05 mi.

in 20.00 miles Turn left on LA-22 (Springfield) 12:51 PM 129.05 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on LA-22 12:52 PM 129.45 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn left on to Pumpkin Center Rd 12:53 PM 130.05 mi.

in 3.50 miles Turn right on to LA-1040 12:58 PM 133.55 mi.

in 3.70 miles Turn left on to S Morrison Blvd/US-51 (Hammond) 1:04 PM 137.25 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to US-190 1:05 PM 137.45 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn left on to LA-443/Morris Rd 1:10 PM 139.75 mi.

in 8.20 miles Turn right on to LA-40 1:20 PM 147.95 mi.

in 5.10 miles Turn left on to LA-40/LA-445 1:26 PM 153.05 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn right on to LA-40 1:27 PM 154.05 mi.

in 1.90 miles Arrive at Global Wildlife Center 1:30 PM 155.95 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:30:00 155.95 mi.

Total Dist
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